
Litigation

$9,656.63

$32,188.75

$64,377.5

$70,625

$162,500

$250,000
0.005

$150,000
0.009

$100,000
0.005

$31,250

$50,000
0.011

$30,000
0.021

$15,000
0.011

$60,212.5

$133,500

$167,000
0.008

$150,000
0.016

$67,000
0.008

$20,750

$33,000
0.015

$20,000
0.029

$10,000
0.015

$0
0.15

$0
0.70

SJ	Denied

$0 0.30

Liability

$0 0.50

No	Contrib

$0 0.40

Back	&	Knee

$0 0.30

High	No	Contrib

$250,0000.25

Mid	No	Contrib

$150,0000.50

Low

$100,0000.25

Knee	Only

$0 0.70

High	No	Contrib

$50,0000.25

Mid	No	Contrib

$30,0000.50

Low	No	Contrib

$15,0000.25

33%	Contrib

$0 0.60

Back	&	Knee

$0 0.35

High	w	Contrib

$167,0000.25

Mid

$150,0000.50

Low

$67,0000.25

Knee	Only

$0 0.65

High	w	Contrib

$33,0000.25

Mid

$20,0000.50

Low

$10,0000.25

No	liability

$0 0.50
SJ	Granted

$0 0.70

Hapless	Harvest
Plaintif f 's	Side

without	fees	or	costs


